
LOT 9 GREENWOOD S/D.  

464-71, 774-371, 776-1470, 788-2

PAWN IAN C/WICKLUND ANDREA L
331 SE MOHAWK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-309

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.080 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

198,187
2,150
18,500

218,837
60,881

157,956
HX HB 50,722

107,234
218,837

0

221,086

1379/1588 3/01/2019 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD C CAREY

IAN C PAWN & ANDREA

1341/1551 7/28/2017 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES D FOX

EDWARD C CAREY

2026
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2020HX Base Yr

331 SE MOHAWK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,485 131.2740 147.03 218,340 1980 2016 0 0 0 9.23 90.77

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 190,580

FOP 30 30 9 1,201

FOP 88 30 26 3,470

FST 40 55 22 2,936

1,586 1,485 198,187

BAS= W51 S28 E15 FOP= S4 E22N4 W22$ E36 N28$ FST= N5 W8 FOP=
W6 S5 E6 N5$ S5 E8$ .

BAS

51

28

15

36

28

FOP4

22

4
22

FST 5

8

5

8
FOP

6

5

6

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 750

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


